ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
6/29/2021 RMP21-004683 SHELL TRAFFIC STOP
6/29/2021 RMP21-004684 1460 GOLF RD WALMART BATTERY REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/29/2021 RMP21-004685 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2021 APPROX LOC:2804 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
FREMONT ST
6/29/2021 RMP21-004686 3600 KIRCHOFF RD RMPD WARRANT SERVICE REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/29/2021 4180 WINNETKA AVE FRESENIUS DIALYSIS AMBULANCE CALL
6/29/2021 3701 ALGONQUIN RD CROSSROADS 2 911 TEST CALL ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2021 4738 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2021 2222 ALGONQUIN RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2021 4720 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2021 4716 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2021 2402 ALGONQUIN RD COACHLIGHT CONDOS TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2021 APPROX LOC:5509 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT
CHATEAU DR
6/29/2021 RMP21-004687 5602 TINDER DR AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS OUTSIDE RINGER SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2021 RMP21-004688 798 W ALGONQUIN RD COOPERS HAWK WINERY TRAFFIC STOP CITATION ISSUED
6/29/2021 RMP21-004689 OWL DR /FALCON CT N PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2021 4200 EUCLID AVE DEBBIE MANOS BALIS DDS ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
6/29/2021 APPROX LOC:4252 WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
KIRCHOFF RD
6/29/2021 2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY  EVERGREEN APTS CODE 2 ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2021 5999 NEW WILKE RD AMBULANCE CALL
#BLDG #2
6/29/2021 3286 KIRCHOFF RD COMMUNITY GARDEN WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2021 RMP21-004690 APPROX LOC: 2140 PLUM ABSOLUTELY CHINESE TRAFFIC STOP
GROVE RD
6/29/2021 4738 ARBOR DR THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

6/30/2021 8:04:48 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

6/29/2021

6/29/2021

6/29/2021

6/29/2021
6/29/2021

6/29/2021

6/29/2021

6/29/2021
6/29/2021
6/29/2021

6/29/2021

6/29/2021
6/29/2021

6/29/2021
6/29/2021
6/29/2021
6/29/2021
6/29/2021
6/29/2021
6/29/2021
6/29/2021
6/29/2021

RMP21-004692

RMP21-004693

RMP21-004694

RMP21-004695

RMP21-004696
RMP21-004697

RMP21-004698

RMP21-004699
RMP21-004700

RMP21-004701
RMP21-004702

RMP21-004704
RMP21-004705
RMP21-004705
RMP21-004705

3275 KIRCHOFF RD

1773(2513) BLK
CALIFORNIA AVE

1200 CARNEGIE ST

5005 NEWPORT DR

5999 NEW WILKE RD
#BLDG #2

APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC: N PLUM
GROVE RD

1415 ALGONQUIN RD
3275 KIRCHOFF RD

APPROX LOC:3300
KIRCHOFF RD

ALGONQUIN RD / ESSEX
WAY

4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE

ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF
RD

3307 FREMONT ST

1480 GOLF RD

5381 MAYFLOWER CT
4704 ARBOR DR

2860 NORTHAMPTON DR
4716 ARBOR DR

4716 ARBOR DR

4716 ARBOR DR

4710 ARBOR DR

KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS

PK NEUSES

TCF BANK
KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS
NWCH RM OUTPATIENT

NW RECOVERY

BULLDOG ALE HOUSE

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD
THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD

AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV
PROP

911 WRONG NUMBER
AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

TRAFFIC STOP

STATION REPORT
JUVENILE NUISANCE

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

STATION REPORT
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

PARKING COMPLAINT
FRAUD ACTIVITY

CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

OTHER/UNFOUNDED
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

6/30/2021 8:04:48 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Location Name Incident Disposition
6/29/2021 2650 BROOKWOOD WAY AMBULANCE CALL
DR
6/29/2021 RMP21-004707 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 FIREWORKS COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/29/2021 RMP21-004708 1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6 CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

6/30/2021 8:04:48 AM



