



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/29/2021	RMP21-004683	SHELL		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/29/2021	RMP21-004684	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	BATTERY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/29/2021	RMP21-004685	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2021		APPROX LOC:2804 FREMONT ST		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2021	RMP21-004686	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	RMPD	WARRANT SERVICE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/29/2021		4180 WINNETKA AVE	FRESENIUS DIALYSIS	AMBULANCE CALL	
6/29/2021		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	CROSSROADS 2	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2021		2222 ALGONQUIN RD		TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2021		4720 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2021		4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2021		2402 ALGONQUIN RD	COACHLIGHT CONDOS	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2021		APPROX LOC:5509 CHATEAU DR		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2021	RMP21-004687	5602 TINDER DR	AUTUMN CHASE CONDOS	OUTSIDE RINGER	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2021	RMP21-004688	798 W ALGONQUIN RD	COOPERS HAWK WINERY	TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
6/29/2021	RMP21-004689	OWL DR / FALCON CT N		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2021		4200 EUCLID AVE	DEBBIE MANOS BALIS DDS	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
6/29/2021		APPROX LOC:4252 KIRCHOFF RD		WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2021		2341 ALGONQUIN PKWY	EVERGREEN APTS	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2021		5999 NEW WILKE RD #BLDG #2		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/29/2021		3286 KIRCHOFF RD	COMMUNITY GARDEN	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2021	RMP21-004690	APPROX LOC: 2140 PLUM GROVE RD	ABSOLUTELY CHINESE	TRAFFIC STOP	
6/29/2021		4738 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/29/2021	RMP21-004692	3275 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2021		1773(2513) BLK CALIFORNIA AVE		WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2021	RMP21-004693	1200 CARNEGIE ST		FOUNDLOSTSTOLRECOV PROP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2021		5005 NEWPORT DR		911 WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2021	RMP21-004694	5999 NEW WILKE RD #BLDG #2		AMBULANCE CALL	REFER TO OTHER AGENCY NO REPORT
6/29/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2021	RMP21-004695	APPROX LOC: N PLUM GROVE RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
6/29/2021	RMP21-004696	1415 ALGONQUIN RD	TCF BANK	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/29/2021	RMP21-004697	3275 KIRCHOFF RD	KIRCHOFF MEADOWS CONDOS	JUVENILE NUISANCE	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
6/29/2021		APPROX LOC:3300 KIRCHOFF RD	NWCH RM OUTPATIENT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2021	RMP21-004698	ALGONQUIN RD / ESSEX WAY		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/29/2021	RMP21-004699	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	NW RECOVERY	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/29/2021	RMP21-004700	ALGONQUIN RD / GOLF RD		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/29/2021	RMP21-004701	3307 FREMONT ST		PARKING COMPLAINT	OTHER/UNFOUNDED
6/29/2021	RMP21-004702	1480 GOLF RD	BULLDOG ALE HOUSE	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
6/29/2021		5381 MAYFLOWER CT		CO DETECTOR NO ILLNESS	
6/29/2021		4704 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
6/29/2021	RMP21-004704	2860 NORTHAMPTON DR		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
6/29/2021	RMP21-004705	4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/29/2021	RMP21-004705	4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/29/2021	RMP21-004705	4716 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/29/2021		4710 ARBOR DR	THE PRESERVE AT WOODFIELD	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
6/29/2021		2650 BROOKWOOD WAY DR		AMBULANCE CALL	
6/29/2021	RMP21-004707	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
6/29/2021	RMP21-004708	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT